	JANUARY 2023 Wrestling & Girls Basketball

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	3


	4


	5


	6


	7



	
	
	
	
	Larry
	Larry
	

	
	8


	9

	10


	11


	12


	13


	14



	
	Nancy
	Larry
	Laura
	Rachel
	Larry
	

	
	15
	16


	17
	18


	19


	20


	21



	
	BW @ Wisner

Bus:  3:30 pm

Laura
	GBB @ Wisner
Bus: 3:40 pm

Larry
	Laura
	Rachel
	Larry
	

	
	22


	23


	24


	25


	26


	27


	28



	
	GBB @ Oakland

Bus:  3:00pm

BW @ Oakland

Bus:  3:15 pm

Laura


	Larry
	Laura
	GBB v Logan View

Rachel
	Larry
	GBB @ Wisner
Bus:  8:10 am

	
	29
	30


	31


	
	
	
	

	
	Nancy
	GBB @ Arlington
Leave @ 2:30 
Larry

BW – Laura


	
	
	
	



	FEBRUARY 2023 Wrestling & Girls Basketball

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1


	2


	3


	4



	
	
	
	Larry
	Rachel
	No Practice District Girls Wrestling
	

	
	5


	6

	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	
	GBB vs Howells-Dodge

Nancy
	GBB @ Pender Bus: 3:10pm

BW @ Arlington 
Bus: 3:15

Laura
	Larry
	No School WP-B No Practice
	Larry
	

	
	12
	13


	14


	15


	16


	17


	18



	
	BW Home Meet

Regular Time
Laura
	Larry
	Laura
	GBB v North Bend 
Rachel
No School WP-B

No BW Practice
	No School WP-B
St. Paul Teacher In-Service
	

	
	19


	20


	21


	22


	23


	24


	25



	
	GBB – Nancy
 BW @ Pender 

Leave @ 2:10 pm

Laura
	GBB v Fort Calhoun

Laura
	Laura
	GBB @ Tekamah Bus: 3:30  

Larry
	Larry
	

	
	26
	27


	28


	
	
	
	

	
	GBB @ Lyons-Decatur Bus: 3:00 pm

Nancy
	BW @ Malcom

Leave @ 1:25

Larry
	
	
	
	



	MARCH 2023 Boys Wrestling

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1


	2


	3


	4



	
	
	
	Laura
	Rachel
	Larry
	

	
	5


	6

	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	
	BW Home Meet Regular Time

Laura
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	13


	14


	15


	16


	17


	18



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	19


	20


	21


	22


	23


	24


	25



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	26
	27


	28


	29


	30


	31


	1


	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Pick up time is 2:45 pm Monday - Thursday and 1:45 on Friday

ALL PASSENGERS MUST WEAR SEAT BELTS, NO EXCEPTIONS! 
Pick up time is 2:45 pm Monday - Thursday and 1:45 on Friday


Pick up time for GBB on January 31st is earlier to allow time to meet the bus.


ALL PASSENGERS MUST WEAR SEAT BELTS, NO EXCEPTIONS!








GBB = Girls Basketball


BW = Boys Wrestling 





Pick up time is 2:45 pm Monday - Thursday and 1:45 on Friday


Pick up times for BW on February 20th & 28th are earlier to allow time to meet the bus.


ALL PASSENGERS MUST WEAR SEAT BELTS, NO EXCEPTIONS!








GBB = Girls Basketball


BW = Boys Wrestling 








